The Eco-friendly RPET Custom Sublimation Microfiber Sand Proof Beach Towel is the perfect blend
of sustainability, comfort, and functionality, thoughtfully designed for eco-conscious users who value
both style and performance. Crafted from recycled plastic bottles, this premium towel contributes to
reducing plastic waste while offering a luxuriously soft and smooth texture that feels gentle against
the skin. Its high-quality microfiber material ensures superior absorbency and quick-drying capability,
keeping you fresh and comfortable after swimming, exercising, or relaxing under the sun.

Product
Material

Sizes

Colors

Imprint Method

EFT-RPET2550
RPET Microfiber Polyester

20in W X 40in L, 25in W X 50in L, 28in W X 56in
L, 31in W X 62in L

Full Color, Black, Blue, White, Purple, Grey,
Pink, Light Blue, Navy, Dark Green, Royal Blue

Full Color
Setup Charge - $80.00 (P)



Imprint Location
Packing
Digital Proof

Minimum Quantity

Price on (P)

Size /IQty 12 36
20in WX  $27.44 $23.02
40in L

25in W X $31.16 $26.18
50in L

28in W X $37.40 $31.42
56in L

3lin WX  $44.86 $37.70
62in L
Print option Price on (P)

Qty 12 36
Front $0.00 $0.00
Side

Both $4.80 $4.80
Side

Production Time Charges
Qty
12 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999

1000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

72

$22.48

$25.54

$30.66

$36.80

72

$0.00

$4.80

5 Days

Front Side, Both Side
Oppo Bag

$20(P) (Required)

12
144 300
$21.30 $19.76
$24.20 $22.46
$29.04 $26.94
$34.86 $32.32
144 300
$0.00 $0.00
$4.80 $4.80
5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

3 Days

500

$18.26

$20.74

$24.88

$29.84

500

$0.00

$4.80

100

$17.82

$20.26

$24.30

$29.16

1000

$0.00

$4.80



12 -35 $164.88 $208.08

36-71 $170.64 $257.04
72 - 143 $230.64 $425.52
144 - 299 $388.80 $639.36
300 - 499 $613.44 $1105.92
500 - 999 $1244.16 $2160.00
1000+ $2147.04 $3628.80

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET
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